
LOGISTICS &
TRANSPORTATION (LT)

Tomorrow...
Requires Long-Term Training, 

Apprenticeship, Postsecondary Award
and/or Associate Degree

Average
Annual 
Wage

Annual
Demand

Today...
Requires Short or Moderate-Term 

On-The-Job Training

Average
Annual 
Wage

Annual
Demand

Requires a Bachelor’s Degree
or Higher

Average
Annual 
Wage

Annual
Demand

Future...

Summer 2025

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis 

Average Annual Wages represent 2024 cross-industry wages for the area.
Annual Demand is cross-industry and is based on 2022-32 employment projections for the area.

For detailed 
information on these 
careers, or to learn 

about others, check out 
the PA Career Guide

Lehigh Valley WDA

576

$79,410

235

$73,160

58

$102,700

72Software Developers $117,930

Project Management Specialists 88

Management Analysts $106,030

Logisticians 38

Accountants & Auditors $83,200

Aircraft Mechanics & Service Technicians

73Bus & Truck Mechanics & Diesel Engine Specialists

N/ACommercial Pilots

741Heavy & Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

$119,240Transportation, Storage & Distribution Managers 31

$61,760

<10

$62,830

7

$43,430

330

$46,920

58Shuttle Drivers & Chauffeurs $34,400

Shipping, Receiving & Inventory Clerks 293

Light Truck Drivers $45,160

Laborers & Freight/Stock/Material Movers 2,061

Industrial Truck & Tractor Operators $50,920


