LOGISTICS & TRANSPORTATION (LT)

Lehigh Valley WDA









Average Annual Wage	Annual Demand
\$50,920	576
\$43,430	2,061
\$45,160	330
\$46,920	293
\$34,400	58













Tomorrow...

Today...

Requires Long-Term Training, Apprenticeship, Postsecondary Award and/or Associate Degree	
Aircraft Mechanics & Service Technicians	
Bus & Truck Mechanics & Diesel Engine Specialists	
Commercial Pilots	
Heavy & Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers	
Transportation, Storage & Distribution Managers	

Average Annual Wage	Annual Demand
\$79,410	7
\$62,830	73
N/A	<10
\$61,760	741
\$119,240	31

Future...

Requires a Bachelor's Degree or Higher	
Accountants & Auditors	
Logisticians	
Management Analysts	
Project Management Specialists	
Software Developers	

Average Annual Wage	Annual Demand
\$83,200	235
\$73,160	38
\$106,030	58
\$102,700	88
\$117,930	72

Summer 2025



For detailed information on these careers, or to learn about others, check out the PA Career Guide

